DATASHEET
Xtreme Density Gen II 1RU
192F Fiber Enclosures
The Molex Xtreme Density Fiber Enclosures are
ideal for high density applications.
The Molex High Density Fiber Enclosures are designed for high density
applications such as Data Centers, Central Offices or any other situation
where high performing, high density and quick installation is required.

Packaged Box:  437mm x 310mm x 243mm
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
XFR-10192
180660087 Xtreme Density 1 RU Enclosure 8x24F Cassette Capacity MPO/LC 192 F - Metric fixing kit
180660111 Xtreme Density 1 RU Enclosure 8x24F Cassette Capacity MPO/LC 192 F - US Imperial fixing kit
CMA-00112 Consult Molex Xtreme Density 1 RU Enclosure Front Door
XFR-19201 181810266 Xtreme Density Cassette Capacity 2X12F MPO/LC OS2 Low Loss
XFR-19202 181810267 Xtreme Density Cassette Capacity 2X12F MPO/LC OM3 Low Loss
XFR-19203 181810268 Xtreme Density Cassette Capacity 2X12F MPO/LC OM4 Low Loss
XFR-19204 181810291 Xtreme Density 8X MPO Adapter Box, Adapter Loaded, SM
XFR-19205 181810292 Xtreme Density 8X MPO Adapter Box, Adapter Loaded, MM
XFR-19206 181810293 Xtreme Density 2X24F To 6X8F MPO Transfer Box, OS2, Low Loss
XFR-19207 181810294 Xtreme Density 2X24F To 6X8F MPO Transfer Box, OM3, Low Loss
XFR-19208 181810298 Xtreme Density 2X24F To 6X8F MPO Transfer Box, OM4, Low Loss
XFR-19209 181810295 Xtreme Density Cassette Capacity 1X24F MPO/LC OS2 Low Loss
XFR-19210 181810296 Xtreme Density Cassette Capacity 1X24F MPO/LC OM3 Low Loss
XFR-19211 181810297 Xtreme Density Cassette Capacity 1X24F MPO/LC OM4 Low Loss
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective
owners. This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
Order No. XFR-10192 SK/2023.07   ©2023 Molex